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PANEL TRUSTEE(S) COVERING THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF FLORIDA

Michael R. Bakst
PMB 702
222 Lakeview Ave., Suite 160
West Palm Beach, FL 33401-6145
efilemrb@ruden.com
Phone: (561)838-4539
Fax: (561)514-3439

Drew M. Dillworth
2200 Museum Tower
150 West Flagler Street
Miami, FL 33130
ddillworth@swmwas.com
Phone: (305)789-3598
Fax: (305)789-3395

Marcia T. Dunn
Ryan & Dunn, P.A.
PO Box 561507
Miami, FL 33256-1507
mdunn@ryan-dunn-com
Phone: (305) 275-2733
Fax: (305) 275-2732

Patricia A. Dzikowski
1560 Sawgrass Corp. Pkwy, Suite #400
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33323
pdzikowski@dwlawyer.com
Phone: (954)835-0770
Fax: (954)835-0709

Robert C. Furr
One Boca Plaza
2255 Glades Road, Suite 337-W
Boca Raton, FL 33431
 rfurr@furrcohen.com
Phone: (561)395-0500
Fax: (561)338-7532
     
Alan L. Goldberg
111 S.W. 3rd Street, Suite 701
Miami, FL 33131
 agoldberg@crsmgt.com
Phone: (305)372-1100
Fax: (305)372-0188
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Soneet R. Kapila
1000 S. Federal Highway, Suite 200
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316
msams@kapilaco.com
Phone: (954)761-8707
Fax: (954)761-1033

Deborah C. Menotte
P.O. Box 211087
West Palm Beach, FL 33421
 dmenotte@bellsouth.net
Phone: (561)795-9640
Fax: (561)792-1919

Barry E. Mukamal
One S.E Third Avenue, 10th Floor
Miami, FL 33131
 mukamal@rchcpa.com
Phone: (305)377-4228
Fax: (305)416-2409

Leslie S. Osborne
1300 N. Federal Highway, #203
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Phone: (561)561-368-2200
Fax: (561)338-0350
losborne@airstein.com

Sonya  Salkin
1776 N. Pine Island Road - #102
Plantation, FL 33322
sls@msbankrupt.com
Phone: (954)423-4469
Fax: (954)423-4479

Joel L. Tabas
One Flagler Building
14 Northeast First Avenue, Penthouse
Miami, FL 33132
Phone: (305)375-8171
Fax: (305)381-7708

Deborah B. Talenfeld
201 S. Biscayne Blvd., Suite 1700
Miami, FL 33131
trustee@kpkb.com
Phone: (305)379-9000
Fax: (305)379-3428
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Marika Tolz
1804 Sherman Street
Hollywood, FL 33020
tolzoffice@aol.com
Phone: (954)923-6536
Fax: (954)920-3305

Kenneth A. Welt
3790 N. 28th Terrace
Hollywood, FL 33020
kaw@kawpa.com
Phone: (954)929-8000
Fax: (954)929-8200

CHAPTER 13

STANDING TRUSTEE(S) COVERING THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF FLORIDA

Nancy N. Herkert
P.O. Box 277806
Miramar, FL 33027
E-mail: nancy@ch13herkert.com
Phone: (954)443-4402
Fax: (954)443-4452

Robin F. Weiner
P.O. Box 559007
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33355-9007
E-mail: robinweiner@hotmail.com
Phone: (954)382-2001
Fax: (954)382-2299

( Updated 1/16/09)


